
 

 

 TCS/GEN/082/2022-23         Date: 10-09-2022 

CIRCULAR 

VALUE OF THE MONTH: RESPONSIBILITY –  المسئولية 

SUBJECT: HALF YEARLY EXAM TIMETABLE (2022-23) 

Dear Parent, 

Greetings from The Central School Dubai! 

GRADE 6 - 8 

DATE DAY GRADE 6 GRADE 7 GRADE 8 - CBSE 

19-09-22 Monday MSC MSC MSC 

20-09-22 Tuesday Islamic/M.Sci Islamic/ M.Sci Islamic/ M.Sci 

21-09-22 Wednesday Art & Comp Art & Comp Art & Comp 

22-09-22 Thursday Arabic Arabic Arabic 

23-09-22 TO 
25-09-22 STUDY LEAVE 

26-09-22 Monday Math Math Math 

27-09-22 STUDY LEAVE 

28-09-22 Wednesday Urdu/Mal/ 

Bengali/ Tamil 

Urdu/Mal/ 

Bengali/ Tamil 

Hindi/ Urdu/Mal/ 

Bengali/Tamil 

29-09-22 Thursday English Social Science English 

30-09-22 TO 
02-10-22 STUDY LEAVE 

03-10-22 Monday Science Science Science 

04-10-22 Tuesday Hindi Hindi GK 

05-10-22 STUDY LEAVE 

06-10-22 Thursday Social Science English Social Science 

10-10-22 Monday GK GK NO EXAM 

 
 

 
 



 

GRADE 9 – 12 

 
Regards, 

 

Syed Ali Haider Rizvi 
Principal. 

DATE DAY GRADE 9  GRADE 10  GRADE 11  GRADE 12  

19-09-22 Monday IT IT   

20-09-22 Tuesday MSC MSC MSC MSC 

21-09-22 Wednesday Arabic  Media Media 

22-09-22 Thursday 
Islamic/ 

Moral Sci 
Islamic/ 

Moral Sci 
Islamic / Moral 

Sci 
Islamic / 
Moral Sc 

23-09-22 to 
25-09-22 STUDY LEAVE 

26-09-22 Monday Maths Maths 

Chemistry / 

Accountancy/ 

Salesmanship 

Chemistry/ 

Accountancy 

/Salesmanship 

27-09-22 Tuesday   Marketing Marketing 

28-09-22 Wednesday   
Physical 

Education 
Physical 

Education 

29-09-22 Thursday Social Science 
Social 

Science 
Mathematics Mathematics 

30-09-22 to 
02-10-22 STUDY LEAVE 

03-10-22 Monday Science Science 
Biology / 

Economics 
Biology / 

Economics 

04-10-22 Tuesday   English English 

05-10-22 Wednesday English English   

06-10-22 Thursday 
Hindi/ Urdu/ 
Tamil/Mal/ 

Bengali 

Hindi/ 
Urdu/Tamil/
Mal/ Bengali 

IP/ Home Sci / 

Comp. Sci 

IP/ Home 

Sci / Comp. 

Sci 

10-10-22 Monday   
Physics / 

Business Studies 

Physics / 
Business 
Studies 


